

Ü

SLP(C)No. 23191 OF 2003

ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23191/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2003 in DBCSA 475/94
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. D Stephen K Yanthan, Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. R C Harit, Adv.
Mr. A P Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. H D Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. L P Singh, Adv.
Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a rejoinder affidavit be filed within four weeks.
List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER